DOC

220790
261192
133471
226784
254103
198782
255836
228803
262890

NAME

Elliott, John
Gallegos, Antionette
Lamb, John

Leach, Larry

Patty, Garren

Price, Daniel
Puckett, John
Spencer, James
York, Barbara

Releases - September 16, 2013

TYPE OF RELEASE

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

RELEASED FROM

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Simpson County Jail
McCracken County Jalil

Scott County Jail

Kenton County Det. Cntr
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Marshall County Jail

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)




