DOC	NAME	TYPE OF RELEASE	RELEASED FROM	HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
220790	Elliott, John	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
261192	Gallegos, Antionette	Shock Probation Began - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
133471	Lamb, John	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
226784	Leach, Larry	Shock Probation Began - In State	Scott County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254103	Patty, Garren	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
198782	Price, Daniel	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255836	Puckett, John	Shock Probation Began - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
228803	Spencer, James	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
262890	York, Barbara	Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)